

1
ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.16629-16630/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2010 in MP Nos.1 and 2
of 2007 in WP No.32747/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S.MOTILAL KATARIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, TAMILNADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:23/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.
Ms. Chinmayee Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 27th January, 2012.
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER