

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).16629-16630/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 16/04/2010 in MP No.1/2007  
and MP No.2/2007 in WP No.32747/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF  
JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

S.MOTILAL KATARIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR ,TAMILNADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For Rr 10

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

For Rrs 1-6

Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on Monday, the 12th March,

2012.

[KALYANI GUPTA] [INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER